
BLACK DESERT DUST FRENCH NAVY

UNI PANTS

THE CONCRETECIRCLE PANTS

Shorts Sweater T-shirt Hoodie

COLOURS

The uni jogging pants with a dry hand feel

Oversized fit
Elastic waistband and bottom of the pant leg in the same fabric 

Flat cords in ton sur ton color with folded ends for neat finishes

Drawstring inside the waistband

Embroidered eyelets

Combination options

Certifications & memberships

Wash Instructions
Wash similar colours together, no ironing on print, wash and iron inside out.
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. Welt pockets at the front

Patch pocket at the back.
. Side seam and bottom of the pant leg with double stitching

Shell : Terry, 100% Cotton - Organic Carded,
Dry Handfeel, 400 GSM

Uni style with an oversized fit,
for a regular look you may prefer sizing down.

SIZES

A Waist

XS

36

98

28

S

37

100

29

M

38

102

30

L

40

104

31

XL

42

106

32

XXL

44

108

35

3XL

47

109

37
B Leg Length

C Thigh


